Compliance Boards | 112/56 Gbps
(8x56 GBd) Interconnects
112G QSFP-DD
DATASHEET
ML4062-MCB-112 | ML4062-HCB1-112 | ML4062-
HCB2-112 | ML4062-LB-112
Due to the ever-increasing bandwidth demand of hyperscale data centers, the transition to 400G
Ethernet is now in full swing and the industry is already planning for the next phase of 800G. QSFP-

Figure 5: ML4062-HCB2-112 Insertion Loss
Figure 8: ML4062-LB-112 Insertion Loss
Ordering Information
Interconnects Description
ML4062-MCB-112-24 QSFP-DD800 MCB 2.4 mm connector
ML4062-MCB-112-18 QSFP-DD800 MCB 1.85 mm connector
ML4062-HCB-112-24 QSFP-DD800 HCB 2.4 mm connector, set of HCB1 and HCB2
ML4062-HCB-112-18 QSFP-DD800 HCB 1.85 mm connector, set of HCB1 and HCB2
ML4062-LB-112 QSFP-DD800 Loopback
Interconnects Recommended
Phase matched cable pairs
Alternative
Phase matched cable sets